
SHRI DGMAYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL 

Department wise In Patient Report Between 2025-01 -01 and 2025-01-31 

Dept Name 

KAYACHIKITSA 

SHALYATANTRA 
SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KOUMARBHRITYA 
PANCHAKARMA 

SWASTHAVRITTA 
Aatyay ika (Casuality) 

AGADA TANTRA 

INFERTILITY 

CANCER 

GERIATRIC 

Dr. S V Savadi Road, Gadag 

Total 

Male 

64 

38 

12 

12 

35 

0 

161 

IP Patients 

Female 

63 

35 

38 

4 

27 

0 

0 

178 

Total 

127 

73 

23 

38 

16 

62 

339 

PRÌNCIPAL 
DGM Ayurvecic Medical Cohege Dr.3.V.3avadi Road 

GADAG-$02103 
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