SHRI D G M AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL

Dr. S V Savadi Road, Gadag

Department wise In Patient Report Between 2025-01-01 and 2025-01-31

Dept Name	IP Patients		
	Male	Female	Total
KAYACHIKITSA			
- Total I SA	64	63	127
SHALYATANTRA	38	2.5	
	30	35	73
SHALAKYA TANTRA	12	11	
DACOOTI TANITE			23
RASOOTI TANTRA	0	38	20
COUMARBHRITYA			38
MOTINITA	12	4	16
ANCHAKARMA	35		10
	33	27	62
WASTHAVRITTA	0		
atvavile (C. II		0	0
atyayika (Casuality)	0	0	
GADA TANTRA		U	0
	0	0	
FERTILITY	0		0
	0	0	0
ANCER	0		0
ERIATRIC		0	0
MATRIC	0		U
Total		0	0
Total	161	170	
		178	339

PRINCIPAL
DGM Ayurvedic Medical Coffege
Dr.S.V.Savadi Road
GADAG-582103